
UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
PENSION DEPARTMENT HEAD OFFICE CHENNAI

List of Pension Nodal Officers as on 29/02/2020

S.NO OFFICE CADRE MOBILE NO. LANDLINE NO. EMAIL ID

1

HEAD OFFICE

Asst. Manager 9500014385 044-28575331

2 Manager 9092478047 044-28575330

3 Chief Manager 8939850827 044-28575462

4 CHENNAI Asst. Manager 9444060746 044-28242924

5 MUMBAI I 8652737836 022-22874512

6 KOLKATA 7001799445 033-22266300

7 DELHI I 9958100550 011-23323245

8 HYDERABAD 9963430390 040-23236367

9 AHMEDABAD Asst. Manager 8690196658 079-27541337

10 BENGALURU 9986063375 080-22534036

11 LUCKNOW Asst. Manager 9453565475 0522-4241142

12 MADURAI 9488055003 0452-2342152

13 KOCHI 9895562933 0484-2887900

14 CHANDIGARH Dy. Manager 9418031887 0172-5029603

15 MUMBAI II Asst. Manager 9987029038 022-22640296

16 GUWAHATI Krishna Kumar 9435895583 0361-2343656

NAME OF THE OFFICER (Shri / Ms)

Barathwaaj  R barathwaaj@uiic.co.in

Bhaskar B bbhaskar@uiic.co.in

Uma Swaminathan umaswaminathan@uiic.co.in

Ravikumar V ravikumarv@uiic.co.in

Sanal Sharma Admn. Officer sanals@uiic.co.in

Satyam Saurav Admn. Officer satyamsaurav@uiic.co.in

Meena Malhotra Admn. Officer meenam@uiic.co.in

Karthik Rekhala Admn. Officer karthikrekhala@uiic.co.in

Honey Abhinav Kapur honeykhatnani@uiic.co.in

Sukeshini S Baile Admn. Officer sukheshini@uiic.co.in

Bhuvan Chandra Pandey bhuvanchandrapandey@uiic.co.in

Girija Ponvili T Admn. Officer girijap@uiic.co.in

Geetha C S Admn. Officer geethacs@uiic.co.in

Ranbir Singh Negi rsnegi@uiic.co.in

Ujwala Jadhav ujwalajadhav@uiic.co.in

Admn. Officer krishnak@uiic.co.in
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S.NO OFFICE CADRE MOBILE NO. LANDLINE NO. EMAIL ID

17 JAIPUR Asst. Manager 9414073829 0141-5113156

18 VIZAG Manager 9701699949 0891-2551822

19 PUNE Asst. Manager 9922492710 020-25590217

20 COIMBATORE Dy. Manager 9952167382 0422-2239709

21 VADODARA Rita Raina 9898086097 0265-2226352

22 BHOPAL Dy. Manager 9425014298 0755-2760834

23 LUDHIANA Dy. Manager 8847388430 0161-5030752

24 PATNA Dy. Manager 9430473464 0612-2507756

25 DELHI II Manager 9818501833 011-22049011

26 NAGPUR Asst. Manager 7083490564 0712-2248967

27 HUBLI Dy. Manager 9481010641 0836-2364214

28 DEHRADUN Reena Rani Asst. Manager 7417026616 0135-2750881

29 BHUBANESWAR Asst. Manager 8437303807 0674-2535421

30 RAIPUR Asst. Manager 9479039275 0771-2259376

31 PUDUCHERRY 8056647536 0413-2245802

32 JODHPUR Asst. Manager 9150016124 0291-2771843

33 KOZHIKODE 9895656198 0495-2765475

34 LCB MUMBAI 8779204796 022-22822551

NAME OF THE OFFICER (Shri / Ms)

Rajesh Benara rajeshbenara@uiic.co.in

Dr G Vara Prasad gvaraprasad@uiic.co.in

Anjana Venkatesh anjanavenkatesh@uiic.co.in

Suresh Kumar H sureshkumarh@uiic.co.in

Admn. Officer ritaraina@uiic.co.in

Godse A R anandgodse@uiic.co.in

Usha Grover ushagrover@uiic.co.in

Brahma Deva Paswan brahmadevapaswan@uiic.co.in

Pradeep Kumar pradeepkumar@uiic.co.in

Harshal Dhanvijay hvdhanvijay@uiic.co.in

Santosh H Daddikar shdaddikar@uiic.co.in

reenarani@uiic.co.in

Das K C kabichandra@uiic.co.in

Pradeep Kumar pradeepk@uiic.co.in

Shanmugapriya S Admn. Officer shanmugapriyas@uiic.co.in

Rishabh Tatiya rishabhjain@uiic.co.in

Sujatha C V Admn. Officer cvsujatha@uiic.co.in

Sonali Desai Admn. Officer sonalidesai@uiic.co.in
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S.NO OFFICE CADRE MOBILE NO. LANDLINE NO. EMAIL ID

35 LCB CHENNAI Dy. Manager 9894044872 044-28478640

36 LCB DELHI Asst. Manager 9810953008 011-43051869

37 LCB BENGALURU Asst. Manager 9900560522 080-22210885

38 LCB HYDERABAD Asst. Manager 9985327037 040-27843698

39 LCB PUNE Dy. Manager 9869220561 020-25541200

40 LCB KOLKATA Dy. Manager 9163465996 033-65228267
  

Note :  Pensioners are requested to contact the respective Nodal Officers for any pension related matters 

NAME OF THE OFFICER (Shri / Ms)

Ganesh Babu K K ganeshbabukk@uiic.co.in

Meenal Khanna meenalkhanna@uiic.co.in

Thangam Amali A athangamamalipriya@uiic.co.in

Lalitha Prasad lalithaprasad@uiic.co.in

Premlatha Padmanabhan premlathapadmanabhan@uiic.co.in

Piyush Aggarwal piyushagarwal@uiic.co.in
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